Startliste

Bavarian Summer Show

5056 Trophy Bavarian Limited Series Trail Amateur

Reihen- Start-
folge nummer

1 241
2 148
3 190
4 94
5 95
6 181
7 142
8 90
9 10
10 192

07.07.2017 08:36

Reiter

Lenz, Carolin
Stauf3, Marlene
Haberlandt, Daniela
Mubhr, Sophie
Barre, Jan Niklas
Benjaminsen, Rikke
Miiller, Mirko
Schleiniger, Elif
Zillober, Manuela

Lenz, Carolin

Pferd

OneHotPieceOfBlues
Spook N Smoke

The Genuine Deal
Huntin For A Honey
RR Party Of One
Asset Machine

Dress N Pearls

A Good Sunset
Ornella Zak

Good Impulses

Rasse G

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
WP
QH

“ O Z oo aQzaaw

Jahr

2011
2007
2004
2009
2009
2010
2011
2011
1999
2008

Farbe

red roan
sorrel
buckskin
gray
chestnut
bay
sorrel
bay
black

red roan



